GANESH HOLDINGS LIMITED
SUMMARY OF BASIS OF ALLOTMENT

No. of Shares
Shares Offered (Issue Size)
Kept in Abeyance against Custodian Cases
Shares to be Allotted

Shares applied by Shareholders out of Entitlement 308,154
Less: Shares rejected on Technical Reasons 0
Shares Accepted

Shares applied by Renouncees out of Entitlement 2,818
Less: Shares rejected on Technical Reasons 0
Shares Accepted

Shares applied by Shareholders out of Entitlement

due to fractional rounding off for Hold<9 0
Less: Shares rejected on Technical Reasons 0
Shares Accepted

Shares applied by Shareholders out of Entitlement

due to fractional rounding off for Hold>8 19
Less: Shares rejected on Technical Reasons 0
Shares Accepted

Total Shares Accepted

Balance Shares available for allotment for additional applied

Additional Shares applied by Shareholders 258,935
Less: Shares rejected on Technical Reasons 4,494
Less: 1 Shares alloted as pref against Fraction as above 19
Balance Additional Shares Applied 254,422

Total Additional Shares allotted to Shareholders

Additional Shares applied by Renouncees 2,947
Less: Shares rejected on Technical Reasons 0
Balance Additional Shares Applied 2,947

Total Additional Shares allotted to Renouncees

Total Shares Allotted (A+B+C+D+F+G)

Approved by:

No. of Shares

486,000
0
486,000

308,154

2,818

19
310,991
175,009

175,009

0

486,000

Intermedia| Name of

ries Entity Name of signatory

Designation

Accept/Reje
ct

Date

MUFG
INTIME
INDIA PVT
LTD

RTA SUMIT DUDANI VICE PRESIDENT

Accepted

04/03/2025 16:52

GANESH
HOLDINGS|LALITHA RANKA
LIMITED

MANAGING
DIRECTOR &
CHAIRPERSON

Issuer/Com
pany

Accepted

04/03/2025 16:52

DEPUTY
GENERAL
MANAGER

Exchange |BSE ASHOK KUMAR SINGH

Accepted

04/03/2025 16:35

Date: 04/03/2025

3rd March 2025

(A)

(B)

©

D)
(A+B+C+D)
(E)

(F)

(G)



