GANESH HOLDINGS LIMITED

SUMMARY OF BASIS OF ALLOTMENT

		No. of Shares	No. of Shares	
	Shares Offered (Issue Size)		486,000	
	Kept in Abeyance against Custodian Cases		100,000	
	Shares to be Allotted		486,000	
1	Shares applied by Shareholders out of Entitlement	308,154		
	Less: Shares rejected on Technical Reasons	0		
	Shares Accepted		308,154	(A)
2	Shares applied by Renouncees out of Entitlement	2,818		
	Less: Shares rejected on Technical Reasons	0		
	Shares Accepted		2,818	(B)
3	Shares applied by Shareholders out of Entitlement			
	due to fractional rounding off for Hold<9	0		
	Less: Shares rejected on Technical Reasons	0		
	Shares Accepted		0	(C)
4	Shares applied by Shareholders out of Entitlement			
	due to fractional rounding off for Hold>8	19		
	Less: Shares rejected on Technical Reasons	0		
	Shares Accepted		19	(D)
5	Total Shares Accepted		310,991	(A+B+C+D)
	Balance Shares available for allotment for additional applied		175,009	(E)
7	Additional Shares applied by Shareholders	258,935		
	Less: Shares rejected on Technical Reasons	4,494		
	Less: 1 Shares alloted as pref against Fraction as above	19		
	Balance Additional Shares Applied	254,422		
	Total Additional Shares allotted to Shareholders		175,009	(F)
8	Additional Shares applied by Renouncees	2,947		
	Less: Shares rejected on Technical Reasons	0		
	Balance Additional Shares Applied	2,947		
	Total Additional Shares allotted to Renouncees		0	(G)
	Total Shares Allotted (A+B+C+D+F+G)		486,000	

Approved by:

Intermedia ries	Name of Entity	Name of signatory	Designation	Accept/Reje ct	Date
RTA	MUFG INTIME INDIA PVT LTD	SUMIT DUDANI	VICE PRESIDENT	Accepted	04/03/2025 16:52
Issuer/Com pany	GANESH HOLDINGS LIMITED	LALITHA RANKA	MANAGING DIRECTOR & CHAIRPERSON	Accepted	04/03/2025 16:52
Exchange	BSE	ASHOK KUMAR SINGH	DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER	Accepted	04/03/2025 16:35

Date: 04/03/2025